
Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Monthly Air Traffic Summary Report
Ronald Reagan Washington National Airport

March   2010  -  February 2011

Enplaned Deplaned Total Year Ago % ChangeDescription    

Domestic
International
Transborder

Domestic
International
Transborder

Aircraft Operations

       8.3
-     13.8
       7.8

-      0.6
       0.0
       7.2

 124,471
 672

 2,693

 138,857
 0

 3,546

 114,950
 780

 2,498

 139,708
 0

 3,308

Grand Total - Aircraft Operations  275,891

Passengers

Total - Air Carrier

Total - Regional

 127,836

 142,403

 118,228

 143,016

       8.1

-      0.4

Scheduled
Chartered

Scheduled
Chartered

Scheduled
Chartered

Total - Domestic Air Carrier

Total - International Air Carrier

Total - Transborder Air Carrier

 6,357,556

 33,717

 63,121

 6,357,337
 219

 33,717
 0

 63,121
 0

       9.3
   1,181.5

-      8.3
-    100.0

      13.2
       0.0

 12,693,364
 692

 67,997
 0

 126,228
 0

 11,617,752
 54

 74,154
 53

 111,480
 0

 6,336,027
 473

 34,280
 0

 63,107
 0

 6,336,500

 34,280

 63,107

 12,694,056

 67,997

 126,228

 11,617,806

 74,207

 111,480

       9.3

-      8.4

      13.2

 263,328  254,658        3.4
 6,911  6,586        4.9

 270,239  261,244        3.4Total - Commercial 

Domestic
Transborder

Commercial:

General Aviation
Military

 4,620
 1,032

 5,450
 1,242

-     15.2
-     16.9

Non-Commercial:

 267,936        3.0

 5,652  6,692 -     15.5Total - Non-Commercial 

Commercial:

Non-Commercial:

Domestic  9,018,730  9,068,705  17,082,428        5.9 18,087,435
 142,513  146,559  272,785        6.0 289,072Transborder

Total - Commercial  9,161,243  9,215,264  18,376,507  17,355,213        5.9

Total - Non-Commercial  7,179  6,966  14,145  9,159       54.4

 6,618
 7,527

 3,538
 5,621

      87.1
      33.9

 3,269
 3,697

 3,349
 3,830

Grand Total - Passengers  18,390,652  17,364,372        5.9 9,222,230 9,168,422

Total - Air Carrier  6,454,394  6,433,887  12,888,281  11,803,493        9.2

Air Carrier:

Regional:

General Aviation
Military

Commercial:

Air Carrier Domestic:

Air Carrier International:

Air Carrier Transborder:

Commercial:

Total - Regional  2,706,849  2,781,377  5,488,226  5,551,720 -      1.1

Domestic
International
Transborder

 2,661,174
 0

 45,675

 2,732,205
 0

 49,172

 5,393,379
 0

 94,847

 5,464,622
 0

 87,098

-      1.3
       0.0
       8.9

Regional:
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Enplaned Deplaned Total Year Ago % ChangeDescription    

Domestic
International
Transborder

Domestic
International
Transborder

 3
 0
 0

 6,580
 0
 0

 4
 0
 0

 5,900
 0
 0

 2
 0
 0

 5,061
 0
 0

 1
 0
 0

 1,519
 0
 0

-     32.6
       0.0
      36.9

      11.5
     167.5
       0.0

 3

 6,580

 4

 5,900

Mail:

Freight + Express:

 2

 5,061

 1

 1,519

-     26.9

      11.5

Grand Total - Cargo  6,583  5,904 5,063 1,520       11.5

 6,582  5,904 5,063 1,520Domestic
 1  0

      11.5
      59.0 0 0

TonnesCargo -

Transborder

Mail Plus Freight + Express:

NOTE: Figures may not sum to total due to rounding. 

Mail:

Freight + Express:
Total -

Total -




